© 2014
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
01/21/14
This product, or selected versions of this product, meet the standards listed below.
Please consult factory for your specific requirements.
Suitable for wet locations

Light
SourceHousing # of LEDs
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XIG   A    LED   19   350  CW    UE    SP10    WHT    SST
NOTES:
1- Brass Housing Only
2- Aluminum Housing Only
3- SST not avaiable with
 DS or RG options
4- Aluminum housing painted BLK with SST.  Brass housing NOT painted with SST.
5- DSA/RGA compatible with XIG A only.
6- XIG can NOT have DSB/A, RGB/A and SST at the same time.  Only one.
G34062
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
TRKEY - Key for TR Fasteners
9-1/2”
(240mm)
2-1/2”
(64mm)
1-1/4”
(32mm) 2-1/2”
(64mm)
7-1/8”
(181mm)
4-1/2” (114mm)
 Lens Opening
Side View
Rock Guard Stainless Steel
Trim (SST)
OPTIONS
Directional Shield
Top View Bottom View
3/4-14 NPSM
(2x) Conduit
Entries